AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFK	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE GF
2. AMENDMENTANODIFICATION NO. M007	a. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(8 applicable) RIDM-08-367		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	AUG 2 5 2010	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	ar than tiem 63	SODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-Blow Washington, DC 20555		†	Regulatory Commission acts 3-01-B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, courty, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ITION NO.
			1	
WACKEMBUT SERVICES, INCORPORATED	gradu ta kanala da k		9B, DATED (SEE (TEM 11)	
•				
7121 FAIRWAY DR STE 301 GS07F5548P NRC-DR-10-08-367				R-10-08-367
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 334183766			Modification	No. 7
CODE 073891921	FACILITY CODE		X 04-01-2008	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLIC	ITATIONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	hich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Retue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicite	e solicitation and amendi ECEIPT OF OFFERS PF sire to change an offer al tion and this amendment	RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE ready submitted, such change mat, and is received prior to the open	OUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY ay be made
FF	015-5BR312 X2370 2528 8# ADM-08-367 NS# 073891921	x0200 Obligate	\$29,912.00	
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICATION TO THE CONTRACT/ORDER			
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify				
		·		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES (such as changes)	n paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and outhority) Mut-	ual Agreement Between	Both Parties		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	required to sign this docume	nt and return 1	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	Acontract subject matter where re-	astrio.)	
The purpose of this modification is:				
1. Add one new post (Post #28) to the co	ontract.			
 Revise and replace Attachment #1 - Se Increase the ceiling of the contract 		act.		
4. Fully fund the contract through Option	on Year #2.	_		
5. Replace Section - B of Modification	#5 with the attached	Section - B dated	August 11, 2010.	
See page two (2) for details. All other terms and conditions shall re	wain unchanged.	5. 16 - 5		
Except se provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document reference	oed in thom 9A or 10A, as heretolore cray	ged, remains unchanged and in t	ull force and effect.	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNEFFREY NORMAN V P, BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & CONT	RACTS	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Stephen Pool Contracting Of		
158. ONTRACTOR PERSON	15C. DATE SIGNED	188. UNITED STATES OF AMEN	W-11/1/	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Suppliers of person authorized to sign)	8-25-10	BY / LATER TO	ar of Contrigating Officer)	-18/11/12
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	er i kung salah salah di kung salah sa Salah salah sa		STANDAI Proscribe	RD FORM 50 (HEV. 10-85) d by GSA - FAR (48 CFH) 53-243

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



Contract NRC-DR-10-08-367 is hereby modified as follows:

The new guard post shall become effective and manned beginning September 1, 2010.

 The following Guard Post is hereby incorporated into the contract. The qualifications for this post can be found under General Security Guard Requirements in Section H of the PWS.

Post Number and Title
Post #28: Church Street Lobby - Armed with Body Armor

Schedule
M - F, 0600 - 1800, except holidays and weekends

- Section D Appendix A Security Officer Post Requirements is hereby replaced in its entirety with Attachment #1 of this modification. The post shall be covered under Basic Services.
- 3. The current contract ceiling through Option Year #2 is hereby increased by \$29.912.00 from \$14,360,096.00 to \$14,390,008.00. The total contract ceiling is hereby increased by \$258,333.00 from \$26,665,392.00 to \$26,923,725.00.

29,913

- Funding in the amount of \$29,912.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$29,912.00 from \$14,360,096.00 to \$14,390,008.00.
- The attached Section B Continuation Block dated August 11, 2010 is hereby incorporated into the contract. This document hereby replaces the previous Section – B of Modification #5 in its entirety.

6. Funding Summary:

Basic Award: \$ 3,106,162.00 < Modification #1: \$ 1,000,000.00 Modification #2: : \$ 0.00 Modification #3: \$ 2,000,000.00 ~ Modification #4: \$ 2,325,258.00 ~ Modification #5: \$ 2,964,338.00 < Modification #6: \$ 2,964,338.00 \(\sigma \) Modification #7: 29,912.00 < Total Obligations: \$14,390,008.00 ×

> tur stores in to a Mari The attribute to the